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Overall	Finish	List	-	Boys
JV	Boys
Teams

Qualifying	Teams:	3	Individuals:	10
O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team Time Pace 	 Qualifier

1 1 3722 Will	Muirhead Lucas	Lovejoy 17:24.9 5:35/M 	 TM

2 2 3668 Ford	McGovern Dallas	Highland	Park 17:34.7 5:38/M 	 TM

3 3 3709 Grant	Gueller Lucas	Lovejoy 17:38.1 5:39/M 	 TM

4 4 3723 Michael	O'Brien Lucas	Lovejoy 17:39.0 5:39/M 	 TM

5 5 3714 Trevor	Joiner Lucas	Lovejoy 17:39.7 5:39/M 	 TM

6 6 3730 Chris\an	Su]er Lucas	Lovejoy 17:39.8 5:39/M 	 TM

7 7 3664 Cameron	Hoglund Dallas	Highland	Park 17:50.0 5:43/M 	 TM

8 8 3702 Chayden	Dubois Lucas	Lovejoy 17:51.9 5:43/M 	 TM

9 9 3696 Whitson	Bedell Lucas	Lovejoy 17:56.5 5:45/M 	 TM

10 (>	7) 3708 William	Godfrey Lucas	Lovejoy 18:00.6 5:46/M 	 TM

11 10 3753 Daniel	Parra Mesquite	Poteet 18:10.4 5:49/M 	 TM

12 11 3677 Heath	Pyle Dallas	Highland	Park 18:26.2 5:54/M 	 TM
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13 12 3752 Arath	Monreal Mesquite	Poteet 18:27.2 5:55/M 	 TM

14 13 3747 Ahmad	Khalil Mesquite	Poteet 18:39.7 5:59/M 	 TM

15 14 3657 Reuben	Beasley Dallas	Highland	Park 18:43.4 6:00/M 	 TM

16 (>	7) 3732 Preston	Tiff Lucas	Lovejoy 18:50.6 6:02/M 	 TM

17 15 3744 Aaron	Jennings Mesquite	Poteet 18:53.3 6:03/M 	 TM

18 16 3835 Junior	Saavedra West	Mesquite 18:54.4 6:03/M 	 IND

19 17 3833 Leonardo	Romo	Rodriguez West	Mesquite 19:00.1 6:05/M 	 IND

20 18 3746 Guillermo	Juarez Mesquite	Poteet 19:02.2 6:06/M 	 TM

21 (>	7) 3733 Joe	Vastano Lucas	Lovejoy 19:02.5 6:06/M 	 TM

22 19 3758 Jorge	Salgado Mesquite	Poteet 19:03.2 6:06/M 	 TM

23 20 3740 Juan	Cruz Mesquite	Poteet 19:04.2 6:07/M 	 TM

24 (>	7) 3715 Collin	Jones Lucas	Lovejoy 19:05.1 6:07/M 	 TM

25 (>	7) 3759 Anthony	Savedra Mesquite	Poteet 19:05.4 6:07/M 	 TM

26 21 3659 William	Caldwell Dallas	Highland	Park 19:07.8 6:08/M 	 TM

27 22 3670 Tyler	Mead Dallas	Highland	Park 19:15.8 6:10/M 	 TM

28 (>	7) 3701 Erik	Day Lucas	Lovejoy 19:18.3 6:11/M 	 TM

29 (>	7) 3725 Sam	Rouse Lucas	Lovejoy 19:19.2 6:11/M 	 TM

30 23 3667 Will	Lemaster Dallas	Highland	Park 19:21.1 6:12/M 	 TM

31 (>	7) 3717 Josh	Luck Lucas	Lovejoy 19:22.1 6:12/M 	 TM

32 (>	7) 3721 Thomas	Michal Lucas	Lovejoy 19:23.8 6:13/M 	 TM

33 (>	7) 3736 Emery	Aranda Mesquite	Poteet 19:25.4 6:13/M 	 TM

34 (>	7) 3742 Melad	Fahmy Mesquite	Poteet 19:28.8 6:14/M 	 TM

35 24 3836 Arnaldo	Sanchez West	Mesquite 19:32.1 6:16/M 	 IND

36 (>	7) 3703 Brenden	Dunleavy Lucas	Lovejoy 19:33.3 6:16/M 	 TM

37 25 3830 Jose	Rivera West	Mesquite 19:36.6 6:17/M 	 IND

38 (>	7) 3748 Alonso	Lara Mesquite	Poteet 19:39.0 6:18/M 	 TM

39 26 3823 Luis	Mongelego West	Mesquite 19:40.4 6:18/M 	 IND

40 (>	7) 3734 Sebas\an	Aguilar Mesquite	Poteet 19:43.5 6:19/M 	 TM

41 (>	7) 3695 Jason	Abernathy Lucas	Lovejoy 19:43.7 6:19/M 	 TM

42 (>	7) 3719 Sam	Mena Lucas	Lovejoy 19:45.4 6:20/M 	 TM

43 (>	7) 3706 Zane	Edwards Lucas	Lovejoy 19:46.2 6:20/M 	 TM

44 27 3843 Travis	Delgado Wylie	East 19:48.0 6:21/M 	 IND

45 28 3779 Parker	Boll Royse	City 19:49.0 6:21/M 	 IND

46 29 3815 Ivan	Huerta West	Mesquite 19:49.1 6:21/M 	 IND

47 30 3861 Kevin	Tran Wylie	East 19:50.1 6:21/M 	 IND

48 (>	7) 3756 Eduardo	Quintero Mesquite	Poteet 19:50.5 6:21/M 	 TM

49 31 3845 Jaron	Harbison Wylie	East 19:50.8 6:21/M 	 IND

50 32 3686 Josiah	Jus\ce Forney 19:56.0 6:23/M 	

51 (>	7) 3726 Eli	Ruhala Lucas	Lovejoy 19:56.1 6:23/M 	 TM

52 (>	7) 3705 Kyle	Easley Lucas	Lovejoy 19:57.1 6:24/M 	 TM

53 (>	7) 3704 Christopher	Dunn Lucas	Lovejoy 19:58.4 6:24/M 	 TM

54 (>	7) 3750 Tris\n	Massey Mesquite	Poteet 19:59.0 6:24/M 	 TM

55 33 3807 Inoel	Fonseca West	Mesquite 19:59.9 6:24/M 	
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56 (>	7) 3718 Shalin	Mehta Lucas	Lovejoy 20:00.1 6:25/M 	 TM

57 (>	7) 3680 Trenton	Stone Dallas	Highland	Park 20:02.1 6:25/M 	 TM

58 (>	7) 3663 Rowan	Hegarty Dallas	Highland	Park 20:04.1 6:26/M 	 TM

59 (>	7) 3828 Estaban	Ramirez-Romero West	Mesquite 20:07.2 6:27/M 	

60 (>	7) 3666 Ma]hew	Hopkins Dallas	Highland	Park 20:09.5 6:28/M 	 TM

61 34 3859 Noah	Rodriguez Wylie	East 20:11.6 6:28/M 	

62 35 3862 Alex	Wood Wylie	East 20:13.0 6:29/M 	

63 (>	7) 3764 Luis	Torres Mesquite	Poteet 20:13.5 6:29/M 	 TM

64 (>	7) 3822 Michael	Mims West	Mesquite 20:14.4 6:29/M 	

65 (>	7) 3817 Francisco	Linares	Chavez West	Mesquite 20:15.4 6:29/M 	

66 (>	7) 3762 Nicholas	Straughan Mesquite	Poteet 20:21.3 6:31/M 	 TM

67 (>	7) 3681 Pierce	Whiteman Dallas	Highland	Park 20:22.3 6:32/M 	 TM

68 (>	7) 3749 Christopher	Mar\nez Mesquite	Poteet 20:23.1 6:32/M 	 TM

69 (<	5) 3775 Ethan	Waugh North	Forney 20:27.4 6:33/M 	

70 36 3855 Christopher	Morris Wylie	East 20:29.6 6:34/M 	

71 (>	7) 3831 Juan	Robles West	Mesquite 20:34.0 6:36/M 	

72 (>	7) 3728 Travis	Sipes Lucas	Lovejoy 20:36.0 6:36/M 	 TM

73 (>	7) 3739 Bryan	Cas\llo Mesquite	Poteet 20:39.0 6:37/M 	 TM

74 (>	7) 3827 Josmar	Paita West	Mesquite 20:39.1 6:37/M 	

75 (>	7) 3837 Fransisco	Villalobos West	Mesquite 20:45.3 6:39/M 	

76 (>	7) 3818 Jesus	Loperena West	Mesquite 20:48.8 6:40/M 	

77 (>	7) 3674 John	Moss Dallas	Highland	Park 20:49.1 6:40/M 	 TM

78 37 3693 Liam	Spence Forney 20:50.9 6:41/M 	

79 38 3856 Jose	Ocampo Wylie	East 20:53.7 6:42/M 	

80 (>	7) 3727 Ma]hew	Sipes Lucas	Lovejoy 20:58.0 6:43/M 	 TM

81 (>	7) 3673 Aidan	Morrill Dallas	Highland	Park 21:08.2 6:46/M 	 TM

82 39 3789 Donavan	Nenzou Royse	City 21:12.5 6:48/M 	

83 (>	7) 3806 Alan	Fonseca West	Mesquite 21:17.1 6:49/M 	

84 (>	7) 3755 Eric	Pedraza Mesquite	Poteet 21:18.7 6:50/M 	 TM

85 (>	7) 3863 Josh	Wood Wylie	East 21:19.7 6:50/M 	

86 (>	7) 3844 Colten	Fisher Wylie	East 21:21.8 6:51/M 	

87 40 3792 Caden	Sullivan Royse	City 21:26.1 6:52/M 	

88 (>	7) 3826 Romeo	Nunez West	Mesquite 21:27.1 6:53/M 	

89 (>	7) 3712 Brent	Hendrix Lucas	Lovejoy 21:30.5 6:53/M 	 TM

90 41 3786 Dylan	Hammond Royse	City 21:32.8 6:54/M 	

91 42 3683 Gabriel	Chavez Forney 21:35.6 6:55/M 	

92 (>	7) 3810 Alan	Gonzalez West	Mesquite 21:40.2 6:57/M 	

93 (>	7) 3849 Talyn	Jones Wylie	East 21:50.0 7:00/M 	

94 (>	7) 3661 Will	Dalton Dallas	Highland	Park 21:51.2 7:00/M 	 TM

95 (>	7) 3741 Enrique	Estrada Mesquite	Poteet 21:51.3 7:00/M 	 TM

96 43 3785 Dylan	Glisson Royse	City 21:51.7 7:00/M 	

97 44 3791 Mason	Ramsey Royse	City 21:54.1 7:01/M 	

98 (>	7) 3840 Haymat	Badai Wylie	East 21:56.2 7:02/M 	
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99 (>	7) 3813 Leonardo	Heras	Morales West	Mesquite 21:59.0 7:03/M 	

100 (>	7) 3720 Ma]hew	Michal Lucas	Lovejoy 22:04.8 7:04/M 	 TM

Qualifying	Teams:	3	Individuals:	10
O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team Time Pace 	 Qualifier

101 (>	7) 3821 Gerrardo	Mendoza	Gonzalez West	Mesquite 22:05.6 7:05/M 	

102 (>	7) 3857 Jacob	Overton Wylie	East 22:10.8 7:06/M 	

103 (>	7) 3795 Oscar	Acosta West	Mesquite 22:12.6 7:07/M 	

104 (>	7) 3850 Dylan	Kerns Wylie	East 22:13.9 7:07/M 	

105 (>	7) 3824 Alonso	Montelongo West	Mesquite 22:21.7 7:10/M 	

106 45 3692 Samson	Segovia Forney 22:26.0 7:11/M 	

107 46 3689 Michael	Luecke Forney 22:40.8 7:16/M 	

108 47 3782 Mckinnley	Cupp Royse	City 22:45.0 7:18/M 	

109 (>	7) 3754 David	Parra Mesquite	Poteet 22:57.1 7:21/M 	 TM

110 (>	7) 3829 Mario	Rangel West	Mesquite 22:57.2 7:21/M 	

111 (>	7) 3707 Akexander	Ferko Lucas	Lovejoy 23:00.9 7:22/M 	 TM

112 (>	7) 3669 Aus\n	Mead Dallas	Highland	Park 23:03.8 7:23/M 	 TM

113 (>	7) 3781 Johnny	Cook Royse	City 23:05.3 7:24/M 	

114 (>	7) 3798 Juan	Caballaro West	Mesquite 23:07.0 7:25/M 	

115 (>	7) 3841 Michael	Buck Wylie	East 23:11.1 7:26/M 	

116 (>	7) 3672 Oliver	Miller Dallas	Highland	Park 23:18.5 7:28/M 	 TM

117 (>	7) 3834 Leonardo	Ruiz West	Mesquite 23:35.3 7:34/M 	

118 (>	7) 3658 Harrison	Bercier Dallas	Highland	Park 23:36.6 7:34/M 	 TM

119 (>	7) 3852 Phillip	Mai Wylie	East 23:54.2 7:40/M 	

120 (<	5) 3767 Elijah	Bustos North	Forney 24:20.1 7:48/M 	

121 (<	5) 3769 Ben	Denis North	Forney 24:20.1 7:48/M 	

122 (>	7) 3787 Bryanon	Keils Royse	City 24:28.6 7:51/M 	

123 (>	7) 3735 David	Alba Mesquite	Poteet 24:30.7 7:51/M 	 TM

124 (>	7) 3842 Saibeon	Cas\llo Wylie	East 24:39.5 7:54/M 	

125 (>	7) 3819 Andrick	MacIas West	Mesquite 24:40.2 7:54/M 	

126 48 3687 Micah	Jus\ce Forney 25:04.6 8:02/M 	

127 (>	7) 3699 Elijah	Chapman Lucas	Lovejoy 25:32.0 8:11/M 	 TM

128 (>	7) 3676 Luke	Philbin Dallas	Highland	Park 25:36.8 8:12/M 	 TM

129 (>	7) 3665 Connor	Hoglund Dallas	Highland	Park 25:48.0 8:16/M 	 TM

130 (>	7) 3763 Adrian	Torres Mesquite	Poteet 27:41.1 8:52/M 	 TM

131 (>	7) 3760 Mohammed	Shalabi Mesquite	Poteet 30:17.0 9:42/M 	 TM

Top

Final	Team	Results	-	Boys
JV	Boys
Teams

Team	-	Lucas	Lovejoy Finish	PosiJon	-	1
Team	Score	(places):	19 Team	Score	(Jmes):	1:28:01.7 Ave	Time:17:36.3

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3722 Will	Muirhead 	 1 1 17:24.9 17:24.9 0:00.0
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2 3709 Grant	Gueller 	 3 4 17:38.1 35:03.1 0:13.2

3 3723 Michael	O'Brien 	 4 8 17:39.0 52:42.1 0:14.0

4 3714 Trevor	Joiner 	 5 13 17:39.7 1:10:21.9 0:14.8

5 3730 Chris\an	Su]er 	 6 19 17:39.8 1:28:01.7 0:14.8

6 3702 Chayden	Dubois 	 (8) (27) 17:51.9 1:45:53.7 0:27.0

7 3696 Whitson	Bedell 	 (9) (36) 17:56.5 2:03:50.2 0:31.5

8 3708 William	Godfrey 	 More	Than	7 	 18:00.6 2:21:50.9 0:35.7

9 3732 Preston	Tiff 	 More	Than	7 	 18:50.6 2:40:41.5 1:25.6

10 3733 Joe	Vastano 	 More	Than	7 	 19:02.5 2:59:44.0 1:37.5

11 3715 Collin	Jones 	 More	Than	7 	 19:05.1 3:18:49.1 1:40.1

12 3701 Erik	Day 	 More	Than	7 	 19:18.3 3:38:07.4 1:53.3

13 3725 Sam	Rouse 	 More	Than	7 	 19:19.2 3:57:26.7 1:54.2

14 3717 Josh	Luck 	 More	Than	7 	 19:22.1 4:16:48.8 1:57.1

15 3721 Thomas	Michal 	 More	Than	7 	 19:23.8 4:36:12.6 1:58.8

16 3703 Brenden	Dunleavy 	 More	Than	7 	 19:33.3 4:55:46.0 2:08.3

17 3695 Jason	Abernathy 	 More	Than	7 	 19:43.7 5:15:29.7 2:18.7

18 3719 Sam	Mena 	 More	Than	7 	 19:45.4 5:35:15.2 2:20.4

19 3706 Zane	Edwards 	 More	Than	7 	 19:46.2 5:55:01.4 2:21.2

20 3726 Eli	Ruhala 	 More	Than	7 	 19:56.1 6:14:57.5 2:31.1

21 3705 Kyle	Easley 	 More	Than	7 	 19:57.1 6:34:54.7 2:32.1

22 3704 Christopher	Dunn 	 More	Than	7 	 19:58.4 6:54:53.2 2:33.5

23 3718 Shalin	Mehta 	 More	Than	7 	 20:00.1 7:14:53.3 2:35.1

24 3728 Travis	Sipes 	 More	Than	7 	 20:36.0 7:35:29.3 3:11.0

25 3727 Ma]hew	Sipes 	 More	Than	7 	 20:58.0 7:56:27.4 3:33.1

26 3712 Brent	Hendrix 	 More	Than	7 	 21:30.5 8:17:57.9 4:05.5

27 3720 Ma]hew	Michal 	 More	Than	7 	 22:04.8 8:40:02.7 4:39.8

28 3707 Akexander	Ferko 	 More	Than	7 	 23:00.9 9:03:03.7 5:35.9

29 3699 Elijah	Chapman 	 More	Than	7 	 25:32.0 9:28:35.8 8:07.1

Team	-	Dallas	Highland	Park Finish	PosiJon	-	2
Team	Score	(places):	55 Team	Score	(Jmes):	1:31:42.2 Ave	Time:18:20.4

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3668 Ford	McGovern 	 2 2 17:34.7 17:34.7 0:00.0

2 3664 Cameron	Hoglund 	 7 9 17:50.0 35:24.7 0:15.2

3 3677 Heath	Pyle 	 11 20 18:26.2 53:50.9 0:51.4

4 3657 Reuben	Beasley 	 14 34 18:43.4 1:12:34.3 1:08.6

5 3659 William	Caldwell 	 21 55 19:07.8 1:31:42.2 1:33.1

6 3670 Tyler	Mead 	 (22) (77) 19:15.8 1:50:58.1 1:41.1

7 3667 Will	Lemaster 	 (23) (100) 19:21.1 2:10:19.2 1:46.3

8 3680 Trenton	Stone 	 More	Than	7 	 20:02.1 2:30:21.3 2:27.4

9 3663 Rowan	Hegarty 	 More	Than	7 	 20:04.1 2:50:25.5 2:29.4

10 3666 Ma]hew	Hopkins 	 More	Than	7 	 20:09.5 3:10:35.0 2:34.7

11 3681 Pierce	Whiteman 	 More	Than	7 	 20:22.3 3:30:57.3 2:47.5

12 3674 John	Moss 	 More	Than	7 	 20:49.1 3:51:46.4 3:14.3



13 3673 Aidan	Morrill 	 More	Than	7 	 21:08.2 4:12:54.6 3:33.4

14 3661 Will	Dalton 	 More	Than	7 	 21:51.2 4:34:45.8 4:16.4

15 3669 Aus\n	Mead 	 More	Than	7 	 23:03.8 4:57:49.7 5:29.1

16 3672 Oliver	Miller 	 More	Than	7 	 23:18.5 5:21:08.2 5:43.8

17 3658 Harrison	Bercier 	 More	Than	7 	 23:36.6 5:44:44.8 6:01.8

18 3676 Luke	Philbin 	 More	Than	7 	 25:36.8 6:10:21.7 8:02.1

19 3665 Connor	Hoglund 	 More	Than	7 	 25:48.0 6:36:09.7 8:13.2

Team	-	Mesquite	Poteet Finish	PosiJon	-	3
Team	Score	(places):	68 Team	Score	(Jmes):	1:33:12.9 Ave	Time:18:38.5

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3753 Daniel	Parra 	 10 10 18:10.4 18:10.4 0:00.0

2 3752 Arath	Monreal 	 12 22 18:27.2 36:37.7 0:16.8

3 3747 Ahmad	Khalil 	 13 35 18:39.7 55:17.4 0:29.2

4 3744 Aaron	Jennings 	 15 50 18:53.3 1:14:10.7 0:42.9

5 3746 Guillermo	Juarez 	 18 68 19:02.2 1:33:12.9 0:51.8

6 3758 Jorge	Salgado 	 (19) (87) 19:03.2 1:52:16.1 0:52.8

7 3740 Juan	Cruz 	 (20) (107) 19:04.2 2:11:20.3 0:53.7

8 3759 Anthony	Savedra 	 More	Than	7 	 19:05.4 2:30:25.8 0:55.0

9 3736 Emery	Aranda 	 More	Than	7 	 19:25.4 2:49:51.3 1:15.0

10 3742 Melad	Fahmy 	 More	Than	7 	 19:28.8 3:09:20.1 1:18.4

11 3748 Alonso	Lara 	 More	Than	7 	 19:39.0 3:28:59.2 1:28.6

12 3734 Sebas\an	Aguilar 	 More	Than	7 	 19:43.5 3:48:42.7 1:33.1

13 3756 Eduardo	Quintero 	 More	Than	7 	 19:50.5 4:08:33.2 1:40.1

14 3750 Tris\n	Massey 	 More	Than	7 	 19:59.0 4:28:32.2 1:48.6

15 3764 Luis	Torres 	 More	Than	7 	 20:13.5 4:48:45.8 2:03.1

16 3762 Nicholas	Straughan 	 More	Than	7 	 20:21.3 5:09:07.1 2:10.9

17 3749 Christopher	Mar\nez 	 More	Than	7 	 20:23.1 5:29:30.3 2:12.7

18 3739 Bryan	Cas\llo 	 More	Than	7 	 20:39.0 5:50:09.3 2:28.6

19 3755 Eric	Pedraza 	 More	Than	7 	 21:18.7 6:11:28.1 3:08.3

20 3741 Enrique	Estrada 	 More	Than	7 	 21:51.3 6:33:19.5 3:40.9

21 3754 David	Parra 	 More	Than	7 	 22:57.1 6:56:16.7 4:46.7

22 3735 David	Alba 	 More	Than	7 	 24:30.7 7:20:47.4 6:20.3

23 3763 Adrian	Torres 	 More	Than	7 	 27:41.1 7:48:28.6 9:30.7

24 3760 Mohammed	Shalabi 	 More	Than	7 	 30:17.0 8:18:45.6 12:06.6

Team	-	West	Mesquite Finish	PosiJon	-	4
Team	Score	(places):	108 Team	Score	(Jmes):	1:36:43.7 Ave	Time:19:20.7

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3835 Junior	Saavedra 	 16 16 18:54.4 18:54.4 0:00.0

2 3833 Leonardo	Romo	Rodriguez 	 17 33 19:00.1 37:54.5 0:05.6

3 3836 Arnaldo	Sanchez 	 24 57 19:32.1 57:26.6 0:37.6

4 3830 Jose	Rivera 	 25 82 19:36.6 1:17:03.3 0:42.2

5 3823 Luis	Mongelego 	 26 108 19:40.4 1:36:43.7 0:46.0



6 3815 Ivan	Huerta 	 (29) (137) 19:49.1 1:56:32.9 0:54.7

7 3807 Inoel	Fonseca 	 (33) (170) 19:59.9 2:16:32.8 1:05.4

8 3828 Estaban	Ramirez-Romero 	 More	Than	7 	 20:07.2 2:36:40.0 1:12.7

9 3822 Michael	Mims 	 More	Than	7 	 20:14.4 2:56:54.5 1:20.0

10 3817 Francisco	Linares	Chavez 	 More	Than	7 	 20:15.4 3:17:09.9 1:20.9

11 3831 Juan	Robles 	 More	Than	7 	 20:34.0 3:37:43.9 1:39.6

12 3827 Josmar	Paita 	 More	Than	7 	 20:39.1 3:58:23.1 1:44.6

13 3837 Fransisco	Villalobos 	 More	Than	7 	 20:45.3 4:19:08.4 1:50.9

14 3818 Jesus	Loperena 	 More	Than	7 	 20:48.8 4:39:57.3 1:54.4

15 3806 Alan	Fonseca 	 More	Than	7 	 21:17.1 5:01:14.5 2:22.7

16 3826 Romeo	Nunez 	 More	Than	7 	 21:27.1 5:22:41.6 2:32.6

17 3810 Alan	Gonzalez 	 More	Than	7 	 21:40.2 5:44:21.9 2:45.8

18 3813 Leonardo	Heras	Morales 	 More	Than	7 	 21:59.0 6:06:20.9 3:04.5

19 3821 Gerrardo	Mendoza	Gonzalez 	 More	Than	7 	 22:05.6 6:28:26.5 3:11.1

20 3795 Oscar	Acosta 	 More	Than	7 	 22:12.6 6:50:39.2 3:18.2

21 3824 Alonso	Montelongo 	 More	Than	7 	 22:21.7 7:13:00.9 3:27.2

22 3829 Mario	Rangel 	 More	Than	7 	 22:57.2 7:35:58.1 4:02.7

23 3798 Juan	Caballaro 	 More	Than	7 	 23:07.0 7:59:05.2 4:12.6

24 3834 Leonardo	Ruiz 	 More	Than	7 	 23:35.3 8:22:40.5 4:40.8

25 3819 Andrick	MacIas 	 More	Than	7 	 24:40.2 8:47:20.7 5:45.7

Team	-	Wylie	East Finish	PosiJon	-	5
Team	Score	(places):	157 Team	Score	(Jmes):	1:39:53.7 Ave	Time:19:58.7

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3843 Travis	Delgado 	 27 27 19:48.0 19:48.0 0:00.0

2 3861 Kevin	Tran 	 30 57 19:50.1 39:38.2 0:02.0

3 3845 Jaron	Harbison 	 31 88 19:50.8 59:29.0 0:02.7

4 3859 Noah	Rodriguez 	 34 122 20:11.6 1:19:40.7 0:23.6

5 3862 Alex	Wood 	 35 157 20:13.0 1:39:53.7 0:24.9

6 3855 Christopher	Morris 	 (36) (193) 20:29.6 2:00:23.4 0:41.5

7 3856 Jose	Ocampo 	 (38) (231) 20:53.7 2:21:17.1 1:05.6

8 3863 Josh	Wood 	 More	Than	7 	 21:19.7 2:42:36.9 1:31.7

9 3844 Colten	Fisher 	 More	Than	7 	 21:21.8 3:03:58.7 1:33.7

10 3849 Talyn	Jones 	 More	Than	7 	 21:50.0 3:25:48.8 2:02.0

11 3840 Haymat	Badai 	 More	Than	7 	 21:56.2 3:47:45.1 2:08.1

12 3857 Jacob	Overton 	 More	Than	7 	 22:10.8 4:09:55.9 2:22.8

13 3850 Dylan	Kerns 	 More	Than	7 	 22:13.9 4:32:09.8 2:25.8

14 3841 Michael	Buck 	 More	Than	7 	 23:11.1 4:55:21.0 3:23.0

15 3852 Phillip	Mai 	 More	Than	7 	 23:54.2 5:19:15.3 4:06.2

16 3842 Saibeon	Cas\llo 	 More	Than	7 	 24:39.5 5:43:54.8 4:51.4

Team	-	Royse	City Finish	PosiJon	-	6
Team	Score	(places):	191 Team	Score	(Jmes):	1:45:52.3 Ave	Time:21:10.4

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3779 Parker	Boll 	 28 28 19:49.0 19:49.0 0:00.0



2 3789 Donavan	Nenzou 	 39 67 21:12.5 41:01.5 1:23.5

3 3792 Caden	Sullivan 	 40 107 21:26.1 1:02:27.7 1:37.1

4 3786 Dylan	Hammond 	 41 148 21:32.8 1:24:00.5 1:43.7

5 3785 Dylan	Glisson 	 43 191 21:51.7 1:45:52.3 2:02.7

6 3791 Mason	Ramsey 	 (44) (235) 21:54.1 2:07:46.4 2:05.1

7 3782 Mckinnley	Cupp 	 (47) (282) 22:45.0 2:30:31.5 2:56.0

8 3781 Johnny	Cook 	 More	Than	7 	 23:05.3 2:53:36.8 3:16.3

9 3787 Bryanon	Keils 	 More	Than	7 	 24:28.6 3:18:05.5 4:39.6

Team	-	Forney Finish	PosiJon	-	7
Team	Score	(places):	202 Team	Score	(Jmes):	1:47:29.5 Ave	Time:21:29.9

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3686 Josiah	Jus\ce 	 32 32 19:56.0 19:56.0 0:00.0

2 3693 Liam	Spence 	 37 69 20:50.9 40:47.0 0:54.8

3 3683 Gabriel	Chavez 	 42 111 21:35.6 1:02:22.6 1:39.5

4 3692 Samson	Segovia 	 45 156 22:26.0 1:24:48.6 2:29.9

5 3689 Michael	Luecke 	 46 202 22:40.8 1:47:29.5 2:44.7

6 3687 Micah	Jus\ce 	 (48) (250) 25:04.6 2:12:34.1 5:08.5

Team	-	North	Forney Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3775 Ethan	Waugh 	 Less	Than	5 	 20:27.4 20:27.4 0:00.0

2 3767 Elijah	Bustos 	 Less	Than	5 	 24:20.1 44:47.5 3:52.7

3 3769 Ben	Denis 	 Less	Than	5 	 24:20.1 1:09:07.7 3:52.7
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